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O 00 NO UL A WN -

NNNNNRNNRRRRRRRR R R
A Ul BN NPEPE O OO NO UL, WNPRERL O

FRA 38666
FRA 21621
FRA 2504

FRA 13436
FRA 44349
FRA 35515
FRA 28751
FRA 37230
FRA 21985
FRA 45147
FRA 44718
FRA 2784

FRA 19537
FRA 36555
FRA 38921
FRA 38469
FRA 29834
FRA 45073
FRA 14571
FRA 36593
FRA 39875
FRA 45195
FRA 21627
FRA 38430
FRA 45252
FRA 1872

SATURNIN
MANON
BLUE WITCH
MAS JULLIEN
CORALLIN
SYLVERIC
CANAYOU 11l

MANUBEAN Il

CHRISTISA
MANUREVA
OUPS
MOJITHAU
YOMEL
PICADOR
SAMPILLE

MI CORAZON

CYRRUS
CANOPUS I
RODNEY
EGOISTE

TRANQUIL'EAU

IKIGAI
STELLINA
FABOUEN 3
OMEGA
THEOREME

FIRST 31.7

RUSH PTE

DELPH 28 (EN TETE)
FEELING 850 Q
BAVARIA 32 (2002) GT
SUN FAST 32 |
ARCADIA Q

DUFOUR 32 CLASSIC GT
SUN LIGHT 30 PTE
FIRST 30 E GTE
FEELING 32 Q

SUN LIGHT 30 PTE
NEPTUNE 94 GTE
OCEANIS 311 CLIPPER
SUPER CHALLENGER MK3
DUFOUR 34 2003 PERF
GIBSEA 312 CROIS
SUN ODYSSEY 39|
FIRST 310 GTE

FIRST 31.7

GIBSEA 84 Q

HANSE 312/315
ATTALIA Q

RUSH GTE

GIBSEA 35 GTE

ALOA 34 CROISIERE (E

34029
34029
34029
34007
34029
34029
34029
34029
34007
34051
34051
34029
34007
34007
34029
34007
34029
34007
34007
34007
34029
34007
34007
34007
34016
34007

CHALLENGE DE THAU 2019-2020

GR2 (classe D)

ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
SN BTHAU
ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
SN B THAU
LVM VOILES
LVM VOILES
ASBBVOILE
SN B THAU
SN BTHAU
ASBBVOILE
SN BTHAU
ASBBVOILE
SN BTHAU
SN B THAU
SN BTHAU
ASBBVOILE
SN BTHAU
SN B THAU
SN BTHAU

CNG MARSEILLAN

TOTAL
POINTS
RETENUS

37
51
56
57
67
77
81
86
94
119
127
134
138
145
151
157
172
180
182
183
207
211
211
224
225
228
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13
30
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18
18
30
30
18
30
18
30
30
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18
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30
18

N 00 N U1 © -

15
11
12
13

14
17

30
20
16
10
30
30
18
30
30
30
30

27/09/2020

6
8
30
9
11
16
4
5
30
3
2
7
12
12
30
1
14
30
30
30
30
30
13
30
30
30

ETAPE
09
10

6
1
3
13
4
9
30
11
2
30
8
18
7
12
5
16
15
30
30
30
30
30
14
30
30
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